2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Paint, Sprays & Adhesives
Adhesive & Barrier Tapes

Application: Heavy-duty packaging tape.
•  The low-tack adhesive allows easy unwinding from
the roll, avoiding distortion of the fil
•  Easy, clean removal from the protected article after use
•  Resistant to moisture, many chemicals, such as
diluted acids and alkalis, and salt solutions
• Suitable for indoors or outdoors
•  Used as a protection film for the transport of window
frames and ladders
•  The tape performs well on
mild steel, stainless steel
and aluminium
ADHESIVE TAPES & BARRIER TAPES
ISOLSINT/2702 Tape, 33 Metre Rolls
0137 Size mm Colour
2702BLACK12 12 Black
2702RED12 12 Red
2702BLUE12 12 Blue
2702DGREEN12 12 Dark Green
2702BLACK19 19 Black
2702WHITE19 19 White
2702RED19 19 Red
2702BLUE19 19 Blue
2702YELLOW19 19 Yellow
2702BROWN19 19 Brown
2702ORANGE19 19 Orange
2702YELLGRE19 19 Yellow & Green
2702BLACK25 25 Black
2702RED25 25 Red
2702BLACK50 50 Black
2702YELLOW50 50 Yellow
2702ORANGE50 50 Orange
Tech Sheet 20416
2721 Tapes, 33 Metre Rolls
0137 Size mm Colour
2721YELLBLACK50 50 Yellow & Black

tapes can be used to
section off areas
Waterproof Cloth Tapes
•  A polyethylene coated waterproof cloth tape
with a pressure sensitive adhesive
• Economy grade waterproof cloth tape
• Excellent adhesion and strength
Applications: General purpose waterproof cloth tape.
Used for sealing, bundling, masking and protecting.
Excellent for joining polyethylene sheeting in asbestos
removal applications.
Non-adhesive Barrier Tapes
3160 Waterproof
Cloth Tape, 50 Metre Rolls
0137 Size mm Colour
3160BLACK50 50 Black
3160WHITE50 50 White
3160SILVER50 50 Silver
3160BLACK75 75 Black
3160BLACK100 100 Black
3160WHITE100 100 White
3160SILVER100 100 Silver
Tech Sheet 20420
Barrier Tapes,
500 Metre Rolls
0137 Size mm Colour